20944NOFFICIAL CO. 17007 28 001 Page 1 of

GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS

No. 221 REC February 1996 2000-05-23 13:20:58 Cook County Recorder 23.00

WARRANTY DEED Joint Tenancy for Illinois

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

\	00372348

any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.	
THIS AGREEMENT, made this and day of	
<u>May</u> , 2000, between	Above Space for Recorder's use only
ANTONI MYSLING and TERESA MYSLING	SKI, his wife of the City of Chi in the
County of COOk and State of Ill. part	of the first part, and
ANGEL/RAMIREZ and OLGA RAMIREZ, his	s wife Chicago, Ill
RAFAEL (Name and Ac	ddress of Grantees)
	ies of the first part, for and in consideration of the
sum of Ten (10)Dollars and	in hand paid,
the following described Real Estate, to wit: Lot 4 in Addition, being a subdivision of the	of the second part, not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy, ACtive Reality Company's Belmont Gardens ac South 3/4 of the East ½ of the Southeast Township 40 North, Range 13, East of the bunty, Illinois
virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illir TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above granted premises common, but in joint tenancy. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 13 21 322 0	unto the parties of the second part forever, not in tenancy in
Address(es) of Real Estate: 5211 W Hend	lerson Chicago, Illirois
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the part 1es of the first part 1	ha ve hereunto set their hand s and
sealthe day and year first above written.	ANTONI MYSLINSKI (SEAL)
	TERESA MYSLINSKI (SEAL)
Please print or type name(s) below signature(s)	(SEAL)
•	(SEAL)
This instrument was prepared by DAVID R. JORD	AN ATTY 174 NO TAYLOR OAK PARK, IL 60320
Send subsequent tax bills to RAMIREZ 5211	W HENDERSON, CHICAGO, ILL (Name and Address)
B	0×430 . (Name and Address)

CTATE OF T1	UNUFF		Chicago	Real Estate				
STATE OF I1	linois	,	f Revenue	Transfer Stamp				
COUNTY OF	OK .) 22,65,8		\$1,897. 50				
I, the Unde	wined	·····	-	d for the said County, in the				
State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY thatANTONI MYSLINSKI and TERESA MYSLINSKI, his wife								
personally known to me to be appeared before me this day is								
instrument as their waiver of the right of homest	free and voluntary a							
Given under my hard and official seal, this 22md day of May 2000.								
(Impress Seal Here) NOTA	OFFICIAL SEAL LYNNE OLSON		Gine Ol	Public				
Commission expires 611	8/2001							
REVERUE	HW.23.00 000 #	P326670	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	301fe 104-6				
STAT	E OF ILLINOIS 8	I		40				
× ×	<u> </u>	TRANSFER TAX	0/4/					
STATE TAX	HAY.23.00 22	0025300	4/	= N AVE =60613				
	REALESTATE TRANSFER TAX #	FP326660	- 0	ا کی ا				
Box Warranty Deed JOINT TENANCY FOR ILLINOIS	OL OL	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:		MAIL TO: Mitchell CHARMAN Attorney at Law 4343 N. CLARENDON AVE CHICAGO, Ill GOGOS GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS				